Surrey Rumble Sportive
Sunday 17th March 2019

Rider no First name Surname Gender Route Club Chiptime
124 Paul Abreu Male Long Ashtead Velo 04:03:12
176 B Adams Male Long 04:40:17

3 Jon Ashcroft Male Short 03:46:53
4 Peter Austin Male Long Bookham Cycling Club 05:11:24
180 Daren Austin Male Long TCC 05:17:17
184 Richard Baggots Male Short 04:07:25

5 Robert Basterfield Male Short 04:42:14

6 Shireen Bate Female Short St Margarets Cycling Club 04:18:01
189 Caroline Beard Female Short 05:07:48

7 Richard Beaumont Male Short 04:16:41

8 Jason Beesley Male Short 04:01:14
186 Dino Besirevic Male Long London Phoenix 04:52:55
10 Matthew Blair Male Long 06:17:52
12 Simon Bohrsmann Male Long St Margarets Cycling Club 06:05:22
11 James Bohrsmann Male Long 06:05:23
15 Louis Brett Male Short 04:40:20
14 Alex Brett Male Short Twickenham CC 04:34:37
18 Chris Brown Male Long 04:35:58
16 Nathan Brown Male Long Oxted Cycling Club 05:17:14
126 Belinda Bryan Female Short Ashtead VA©lo 04:03:16
19 Mark Bryant Male Long Kingston Wheelers CC 06:02:11
20 Ellie Bryant Female Long 06:02:01
21 Paul Bulford Male Short 04:52:34
23 James Butterworth Male Short Twickenham CC 03:49:14
24 Nicholas Buxton Male Short 03:31:46
25 gary callaway Male Long 04:43:28
183 Nicholas Camus Male Long 04:35:00
174 Roger Chaldecott Male Long Kendal Cycle Club 05:38:30
128 Tony Chapman Male Short 04:39:47
129 Jonathan Clarke Male Long Dittons Velo 05:37:49
188 Steve Clayton Male Short RCC 05:07:53
28 Tom Clowes Male Short 04:30:42
130 Dan Curran Male Long Dittons Velo 05:37:51
31 James Cuttica Male Short 04:17:16
32 Michael Davis Male DNS 03:38:43
132 Nick Dodds Male Long Sky Velo 05:14:26
134 Sally Edwards Female Long Ashtead VA®lo 05:46:30
133 Nigel Edwards Male Long 05:48:18
135 Peter Eley Male Long 05:19:20
33 Jason Elswood Male Long Pearson Cycling Club 05:05:48
34 Enya Elswood Female Long 05:05:50
136 mike essex Male Short 04:39:44

35 Jeremy Evans Male Short Twickenham CC 06:17:55



Rider no

36
37
38

138
39

139

173
40

140

141

142

143
a1

144
42
44
45
46

145

177
48
50

147

146
51
52
54
56
58
59

60

148
61
149
178
150
64
65
66
68
67

152

First name

Matthew
Richard
Stuart
Daniel
Ben
Andrew
Ruth
Mark
Alexandra
Jack
Michael
Andrew
Rod
Stuart
James
Danny
Ruth
Tom
Jackie
Hugh
Kerstin
Mark
Carol
Tim
Liam
Timothy
Miles
John
Jeremy
Ludovic
Tim
Mike
Jeff
Nicholas
Lorraine
Gerda
Daniel
Ciaran
william
Jo
Rosalind
Colin

LAB

Surrey Rumble Sportive

Sunday 17th March 2019

Surname

George
Gillies
Gillies

Goscomb
Gould
Gritton
Gutteridge
Guymer
Hamilton
Hartrey
Hartrey
Hill
Horler
Hough

Hughes
Hutton
Hutton
Jessup

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jolly
Jones
Jones
Keelan
Keelan
King
Lakin
Langdon
Leforestier
Lewis
Liddal
Low
Mantel
Marsden
Matthews
Mclachlan

McNally
millar
Millen
Miller
Miller

MO

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

Route

Long
Short
Short
Short
Short

Long
Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long
Short

Long
Short

DNS

Long

Long

Long

DNS
Short
Short

Long

Long
Short

Long
Short
Short

Long

Long

Long

Long
Short

Long

Long

Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Short

Club

Twickenham CC

Twickenham CC

Dittons Velo

Dorking CC

TW1 Racing

Kingston Junior Cycle Club

Kingston Wheelers CC

bookham cycling club

Sky Velo

London Dynamo

VCGH

VCGH

Twickenham CC

Velo Club Walcot

St Margarets Cycling Club

Twickenham CC

Ashtead VAOlo

Dittons Velo

Twickenham CC

Dulwich Paragon CC

Twickenham CC

Chiptime

03:59:25

04:23:28

04:23:30

04:50:39

05:36:39

05:37:52

04:20:00

03:43:36

04:48:28

05:19:37

05:19:36

05:12:09

04:33:56

03:46:33

05:15:41

03:55:31

04:39:51

04:40:02

05:21:13

05:19:23

04:41:52

06:07:28

04:35:52

05:17:59

05:33:22

05:31:58

05:17:14

05:05:25

04:47:53

05:02:12

04:17:55

04:30:04

06:29:28

04:15:50

05:04:18

05:37:46

05:15:40

03:32:10

04:12:31

04:12:29

04:21:44

04:26:42

03:56:37



Surrey Rumble Sportive
Sunday 17th March 2019

Rider no First name Surname Gender Route Club Chiptime
69 Ted Mockett Male Short 04:42:10
153 Jonathan Monk Male Long 04:51:28
70 Peter Murphy Male Short 04:07:57
71 Lionel Murray Male Long London Dynamo 04:46:35
72 Martin Murray Male Short Twickenham CC 05:05:22
74 John Nicol Male Short 04:52:32
75 Ivor O'Connell Male Short 04:04:54
154 Mark O'Mahony Male Long 05:46:15
76 David ONeill Male Short P.E.P.A 04:30:00
77 Anthony Paine Male Short VC Walcot Bath 05:05:27
78 Quin Palmer Male Long 04:41:39
155 Chris Pattison Male Long Dittons Velo 04:38:55
80 Andrew Peck Male Short 05:05:14
156 kevin penfold Male Short 04:19:08
81 Steven Phillips Male Long 04:32:59
82 Jeremy Pigden Male Short Fareham Wheelers Cycling Club 04:41:50
84 Shane Pope Male Short Crawley Wheelers 03:35:37
86 mike probert Male Long Ditton Velo 04:20:03
87 Tom Probert Male Long Ditton Velo 04:36:31
89 Hannah Quay Female Short Palmer Park Velo RT 04:02:46
175 Chris Ray Male Short 04:15:52
157 Gary Redhead Male Short 03:46:55
185 Julie Richards Female Long 04:53:02
91 Mick Riley Male Long Rapha Cycling Club 04:13:01
93 Lorna Rowland Female Short Twickenham CC 04:42:51
158 Simon Runton Male Short 03:37:12
159 Simon Rushton Male Short Sky Velo 03:46:33
94 Tom Scally Male Long Ashtead VA©lo 05:15:55
160 Duncan Schwier Male New Twickenham CC 04:22:06
95 Martin Scofield Male Long Dittons Velo 04:38:53
96 Clive Seabrook Male Short Didcot Phoenix CC 03:55:30
172 Nigel Shipley Male Long 05:37:43
187 Alice Smith Female Long Islington CC 04:52:59
161 Grzegorz Sosnowski Male Short 06:23:42
162 Mark Spindler Male Short Twickenham CC 03:35:35
181 Richard Stenson Male Long 04:01:36
99 Robert Stone Male Long 05:15:41
100 Mark Stronge Male Long 05:33:41
163 Rebecca Sykes Female Short Ashtead VA®©lo 04:03:16
102 Andrew Taylor Male Long London Dynamo 04:46:05
101 Matthew Taylor Male Short 04:25:11
103 Claire Thompson Female Short Twickenham CC 04:59:19

104 Peter Thornley Male Short 04:52:22



Rider no

106
107
108
109
111
110
112
164
166
165
113
179
115
116
117
118
169
119
182
120
122
170

123

First name

Amy
Jamie
Ellen
David
Paul
Adrian
Michael
Jonathan
Paula
Timothy
Paul
Adam
James
Lee
Paul
John
Mathew
samuel
Attila
Brian
Francesca
Victoria

Paul

Surrey Rumble Sportive

Sunday 17th March 2019

Surname

Tortoishell
Turney
van Keulen
Verity
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakely
Walters
Warden
Warden
Weald
Wells
Westwood-Beere
Wheeler
Whiteley
Wilkins
Williams
wilson
Winstanlem
Woodhouse
Wright
Wyeth

Yates

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Route

Short
Long
Short
Short
Short
Long
Short
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Long
Long

Short

Club

Twickenham CC

Redmon CC
South Western RC - Evans Cycles

Team Sidcup Cycles

Ashtead VA®lo

South Western RC - Evans Cycles

Sky Velo

Chiptime

04:18:03

03:59:23

04:42:15

04:47:27

03:38:38

05:37:33

05:16:04

05:19:29

03:57:10

03:56:58

04:40:55

04:39:46

04:40:08

05:11:20

06:24:49

06:07:12

05:13:58

04:40:31

05:05:14

03:46:50

06:43:25

04:48:28

04:54:18



