



Rider no	First name	Surname	Gender	Route	Club	Chiptime
124	Paul	Abreu	Male	Long	Ashtead Velo	04:03:12
176	В	Adams	Male	Long		04:40:17
3	Jon	Ashcroft	Male	Short		03:46:53
4	Peter	Austin	Male	Long	Bookham Cycling Club	05:11:24
180	Daren	Austin	Male	Long	TCC	05:17:17
184	Richard	Baggots	Male	Short		04:07:25
5	Robert	Basterfield	Male	Short		04:42:14
6	Shireen	Bate	Female	Short	St Margarets Cycling Club	04:18:01
189	Caroline	Beard	Female	Short		05:07:48
7	Richard	Beaumont	Male	Short		04:16:41
8	Jason	Beesley	Male	Short		04:01:14
186	Dino	Besirevic	Male	Long	London Phoenix	04:52:55
10	Matthew	Blair	Male	Long		06:17:52
12	Simon	Bohrsmann	Male	Long	St Margarets Cycling Club	06:05:22
11	James	Bohrsmann	Male	Long		06:05:23
15	Louis	Brett	Male	Short		04:40:20
14	Alex	Brett	Male	Short	Twickenham CC	04:34:37
18	Chris	Brown	Male	Long		04:35:58
16	Nathan	Brown	Male	Long	Oxted Cycling Club	05:17:14
126	Belinda	Bryan	Female	Short	Ashtead Vélo	04:03:16
19	Mark	Bryant	Male	Long	Kingston Wheelers CC	06:02:11
20	Ellie	Bryant	Female	Long		06:02:01
21	Paul	Bulford	Male	Short		04:52:34
23	James	Butterworth	Male	Short	Twickenham CC	03:49:14
24	Nicholas	Buxton	Male	Short		03:31:46
25	gary	callaway	Male	Long		04:43:28
183	Nicholas	Camus	Male	Long		04:35:00
174	Roger	Chaldecott	Male	Long	Kendal Cycle Club	05:38:30
128	Tony	Chapman	Male	Short		04:39:47
129	Jonathan	Clarke	Male	Long	Dittons Velo	05:37:49
188	Steve	Clayton	Male	Short	RCC	05:07:53
28	Tom	Clowes	Male	Short		04:30:42
130	Dan	Curran	Male	Long	Dittons Velo	05:37:51
31	James	Cuttica	Male	Short		04:17:16
32	Michael	Davis	Male	DNS		03:38:43
132	Nick	Dodds	Male	Long	Sky Velo	05:14:26
134	Sally	Edwards	Female	Long	Ashtead Vélo	05:46:30
133	Nigel	Edwards	Male	Long		05:48:18
135	Peter	Eley	Male	Long		05:19:20
33	Jason	Elswood	Male	Long	Pearson Cycling Club	05:05:48
34	Enya	Elswood	Female	Long		05:05:50
136	mike	essex	Male	Short		04:39:44
35	Jeremy	Evans	Male	Short	Twickenham CC	06:17:55





Rider no	First name	Surname	Gender	Route	Club	Chiptime
36	Matthew	George	Male	Long	Twickenham CC	03:59:25
37	Richard	Gillies	Male	Short		04:23:28
38	Stuart	Gillies	Male	Short	Twickenham CC	04:23:30
138	Daniel	Goscomb	Male	Short		04:50:39
39	Ben	Gould	Male	Short		05:36:39
139	Andrew	Gritton	Male	Long	Dittons Velo	05:37:52
173	Ruth	Gutteridge	Female	Short	Dorking CC	04:20:00
40	Mark	Guymer	Male	Long		03:43:36
140	Alexandra	Hamilton	Female	Long	TW1 Racing	04:48:28
141	Jack	Hartrey	Male	Long	Kingston Junior Cycle Club	05:19:37
142	Michael	Hartrey	Male	Long	Kingston Wheelers CC	05:19:36
143	Andrew	Hill	Male	Long	bookham cycling club	05:12:09
41	Rod	Horler	Male	Long		04:33:56
144	Stuart	Hough	Male	Short	Sky Velo	03:46:33
42	James	Hughes	Male	Long	London Dynamo	05:15:41
44	Danny	Hutton	Male	Short		03:55:31
45	Ruth	Hutton	Female	DNS		04:39:51
46	Tom	Jessup	Male	Long		04:40:02
145	Jackie	Johnson	Female	Long	VCGH	05:21:13
177	Hugh	Johnson	Male	Long	VCGH	05:19:23
48	Kerstin	Johnson	Female	DNS		04:41:52
50	Mark	Jolly	Male	Short		06:07:28
147	Carol	Jones	Female	Short		04:35:52
146	Tim	Jones	Male	Long		05:17:59
51	Liam	Keelan	Male	Long		05:33:22
52	Timothy	Keelan	Male	Short		05:31:58
54	Miles	King	Male	Long	Twickenham CC	05:17:14
56	John	Lakin	Male	Short	Velo Club Walcot	05:05:25
58	Jeremy	Langdon	Male	Short		04:47:53
59	Ludovic	Leforestier	Male	Long	St Margarets Cycling Club	05:02:12
60	Tim	Lewis	Male	Long		04:17:55
171	Mike	Liddal	Male	Long	Twickenham CC	04:30:04
148	Jeff	Low	Male	Long		06:29:28
61	Nicholas	Mantel	Male	Short		04:15:50
149	Lorraine	Marsden	Female	Long	Ashtead Vélo	05:04:18
178	Gerda	Matthews	Female	Long	Dittons Velo	05:37:46
150	Daniel	Mclachlan	Male	Long		05:15:40
64	Ciaran	McNally	Male	Short	Twickenham CC	03:32:10
65	william	millar	Male	Short		04:12:31
66	ol	Millen	Female	Short		04:12:29
68	Rosalind	Miller	Female	Short	Dulwich Paragon CC	04:21:44
67	Colin	Miller	Male	Short		04:26:42
152	LAB	MO	Male	Short	Twickenham CC	03:56:37





Rider no	First name	Surname	Gender	Route	Club	Chiptime
69	Ted	Mockett	Male	Short		04:42:10
153	Jonathan	Monk	Male	Long		04:51:28
70	Peter	Murphy	Male	Short		04:07:57
71	Lionel	Murray	Male	Long	London Dynamo	04:46:35
72	Martin	Murray	Male	Short	Twickenham CC	05:05:22
74	John	Nicol	Male	Short		04:52:32
75	lvor	O'Connell	Male	Short		04:04:54
154	Mark	O'Mahony	Male	Long		05:46:15
76	David	ONeill	Male	Short	P.E.P.A	04:30:00
77	Anthony	Paine	Male	Short	VC Walcot Bath	05:05:27
78	Quin	Palmer	Male	Long		04:41:39
155	Chris	Pattison	Male	Long	Dittons Velo	04:38:55
80	Andrew	Peck	Male	Short		05:05:14
156	kevin	penfold	Male	Short		04:19:08
81	Steven	Phillips	Male	Long		04:32:59
82	Jeremy	Pigden	Male	Short	Fareham Wheelers Cycling Club	04:41:50
84	Shane	Роре	Male	Short	Crawley Wheelers	03:35:37
86	mike	probert	Male	Long	Ditton Velo	04:20:03
87	Tom	Probert	Male	Long	Ditton Velo	04:36:31
89	Hannah	Quay	Female	Short	Palmer Park Velo RT	04:02:46
175	Chris	Ray	Male	Short		04:15:52
157	Gary	Redhead	Male	Short		03:46:55
185	Julie	Richards	Female	Long		04:53:02
91	Mick	Riley	Male	Long	Rapha Cycling Club	04:13:01
93	Lorna	Rowland	Female	Short	Twickenham CC	04:42:51
158	Simon	Runton	Male	Short		03:37:12
159	Simon	Rushton	Male	Short	Sky Velo	03:46:33
94	Tom	Scally	Male	Long	Ashtead VéIo	05:15:55
160	Duncan	Schwier	Male	New	Twickenham CC	04:22:06
95	Martin	Scofield	Male	Long	Dittons Velo	04:38:53
96	Clive	Seabrook	Male	Short	Didcot Phoenix CC	03:55:30
172	Nigel	Shipley	Male	Long		05:37:43
187	Alice	Smith	Female	Long	Islington CC	04:52:59
161	Grzegorz	Sosnowski	Male	Short		06:23:42
162	Mark	Spindler	Male	Short	Twickenham CC	03:35:35
181	Richard	Stenson	Male	Long		04:01:36
99	Robert	Stone	Male	Long		05:15:41
100	Mark	Stronge	Male	Long		05:33:41
163	Rebecca	Sykes	Female	Short	Ashtead Vélo	04:03:16
102	Andrew	Taylor	Male	Long	London Dynamo	04:46:05
101	Matthew	Taylor	Male	Short		04:25:11
103	Claire	Thompson	Female	Short	Twickenham CC	04:59:19
104	Peter	Thornley	Male	Short		04:52:22





Rider no	First name	Surname	Gender	Route	Club	Chiptime
106	Amy	Tortoishell	Male	Short		04:18:03
107	Jamie	Turney	Male	Long	Twickenham CC	03:59:23
108	Ellen	van Keulen	Female	Short		04:42:15
109	David	Verity	Male	Short		04:47:27
111	Paul	Wakefield	Male	Short		03:38:38
110	Adrian	Wakefield	Male	Long		05:37:33
112	Michael	Wakely	Male	Short	Redmon CC	05:16:04
164	Jonathan	Walters	Male	Long	South Western RC - Evans Cycles	05:19:29
166	Paula	Warden	Female	Short	Team Sidcup Cycles	03:57:10
165	Timothy	Warden	Male	Short		03:56:58
113	Paul	Weald	Male	Short		04:40:55
179	Adam	Wells	Male	Short		04:39:46
115	James	Westwood-Beere	Male	Long		04:40:08
116	Lee	Wheeler	Male	Long	Ashtead Vélo	05:11:20
117	Paul	Whiteley	Male	Long	South Western RC - Evans Cycles	06:24:49
118	John	Wilkins	Male	Long		06:07:12
169	Mathew	Williams	Male	Long	Sky Velo	05:13:58
119	samuel	wilson	Male	Long		04:40:31
182	Attila	Winstanlem	Male	Short		05:05:14
120	Brian	Woodhouse	Male	Short		03:46:50
122	Francesca	Wright	Female	Long		06:43:25
170	Victoria	Wyeth	Male	Long		04:48:28
123	Paul	Yates	Male	Short		04:54:18